
Pos

1

2

3

4

Not classified (75% = 16 Laps)

No.

58
5
3

22

13

Name

Matěj Vít
Martina  Strnadová
Antonín TOMAN
Tomáš Eyer

Ondřej Beneš

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

Minibike Junior 2T+4T lic.

Minibike Junior 2T+4T lic.

Minibike Junior 2T+4T lic.

Minibike Junior 2T+4T lic.

Minibike Junior 2T+4T

Laps

21
20
20
16

13

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

5 Laps

8 Laps

Total Tm

11:34.291
12:02.254
12:02.652
11:54.566

12:24.900

Best Tm

31.779

35.044

35.227

43.777

54.752

2nd Best

31.837

35.059

35.274

43.820

55.919

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

46,604

Best Lap Tm

31.779

Best Speed

48,485

Best Lap by

58 - Matìj Vít

Printed: 2. 5. 2010 19:25:59

Chief of Timing & Scoring:    Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director:

Chief Steward:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Brno

JUNIOR

1.Závod

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:20:06

Brno 0,428 Km

17. 4. 2010 13:20


