







Sorted on Laps Brno

Brno 0,428 Km **JUNIOR** 17. 4. 2010 13:20 1.Závod

Race (10:00	and 2 Laps	s) started at 13:20:0)6

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	2nd Best
1	58	Matěj Vít	CZ	Minibike Junior 2T+4T lic.	21		11:34.291	31.779	31.837
2	5	Martina Strnadová	CZ	Minibike Junior 2T+4T lic.	20	1 Lap	12:02.254	35.044	35.059
3	3	Antonín TOMAN	CZ	Minibike Junior 2T+4T lic.	20	1 Lap	12:02.652	35.227	35.274
4	22	Tomáš Eyer	CZ	Minibike Junior 2T+4T lic.	16	5 Laps	11:54.566	43.777	43.820
Not classified (75% = 16 Laps)									
	13	Ondřej Beneš	CZ	Minibike Junior 2T+4T	13	8 Laps	12:24.900	54.752	55.919

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1 Lap	46,604	31.779	48,485	58 - Matìj Vít	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Orbits

Race Director:

Chief Steward:

Licensed to: Slovak Association of Motor Sport